
0BR8EN1MACMA CGM ARICA 29-AUG-23

QGD0310893

 

CAIU9273538

CMAU6344800

CMAU6986158

FFAU4910948

LATU9003520

SEKU6209223

L5155125

L5156672

L5155055

L5156650

L5176793

L5155245

40HC

40HC

40HC

40HC

40HC

40HC

61

61

61

63

71

61

CARTONS

CARTONS

CARTONS

CARTONS

CARTONS

CARTONS

 5917.000

 5917.000

 5917.000

 5481.000

 6177.000

 5917.000

 64.371

 64.371

 64.371

 63.951

 64.755

 64.371

 

 

 

 

 

 

Combined refrigerator-freezers

Combined refrigerator-freezers

Combined refrigerator-freezers

Combined refrigerator-freezers

Combined refrigerator-freezers

Combined refrigerator-freezers

COMPANY
LOT 3 B-1 JULIA MATOS IND.PARK
MARTIN GONZALEZ WARD
CAROLINA,PR 00987**

HAIER APPLIANCES CARIBBEAN &
25-AUG-2023

)( ( )KGM

00987

ARRIVAL NOTICE 

CONTAINER SEAL SIZE PCS/QTY/TYPE COMMODITY WEIGHT MEAS 
CUST.ID 

PLEASE NOTE: 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT 

VESSEL / VOY-NO /POD ETA: 

VESSEL CUSTOMS' ID: 

B/L-NO / DEST: 
B/L CUSTOMS' ID: 

Page of      1       1      

USD/EUR ROE =   1.0869

TERMINAL FIRMS CODE:  N689 ( SAN JUAN -LUIS AYALA COLON) // M356 (PUERTO RICO TERMINAL)
The Following Demurrage and Detention rules apply unless otherwise stated in your service contract.
Dry Cargo Containers - Free time of:
5 Calendar Days at the Terminal (Container Yard) (DEMURRAGE FREE TIME)
5 Calendar Days outside the Terminal. (DETENTION FREE TIME)
DEMURRAGE RATE: From 6th day to 10th, $75 USD per 20' and $100 USD per 40' / from 11th day ownards $85 per 20' and $110 per 40'
DETENTION RATE: From 6th day to 10th, $75 USD per 20'and $100 USD per 40' / from 11th day ownards $85 per 20' and $110 per 40'
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Refrigerated Containers - Free time of:
3 Calendar Days at the Terminal. (DEMURRAGE FREE TIME)
2 Calendar Days outside the Terminal. (DETENTION FREE TIME)
DEMURRAGE RATE: From 4th to 6th day, $105 USD per 20'RF and $125 USD per 40'RF/ from 7th day onwards $130 for 20RF and $140 for 
40RF
DETENTION RATE: From 3rd day to 5th, $105 USD per 20'RF and $125 USD per 40'RF / from 6th day onwards; $130 per 20RF and $140 for 
40RF
------------------------------------------------------------------------
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
CMA-CGM PUERTO RICO LLC.
TEL. 787-775-2828 // FAX. 787-775-2848
sju.imports@cma-cgm.com
THE PARTY TO WHOM THE DELIVERY ORDER HAS BEEN ISSUED SHALL BE ENTITLED TO TAKE DELIVERY OF THE CONTAINER(S)
WHEN THEY ARRIVE IN THE INDICATED PLACE FROM THE INTENDED VESSEL.
IF THIS DELIVERY ORDER HAS BEEN ISSUED FOR SHIPMENTS COVERED BY WAYBILLS, THE CARRIER MAY WITHHOLD DELIVERY
OF THE CONTAINER(S) WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE TO THE RECEIVER.

)MTQ

HAIER OVERSEAS ELECTRIC 
APPLIANCES

HAIER HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK,CHINASHIPPER: 

HAIER APPLIANCES CARIBBEAN & CAROLINA,PR 00987** PUERTO RICOCONSIGNEE: 
EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL 
PUERTO

CAROLINA,PR 00982*** PUERTO RICONOTIFY: 

QINGDAO SAN JUAN  (SAN JUAN-LUIS AYALA COLOPOL/POD/IMPORT ABP: 


	0BR8EN1MA-PRSJU_STD1|dDocType="NOA"|xBLNUM="QGD0310893"|xPAPUB="0006963034"|xNOATY="PA"|xCONT=""|xCTNNB=""|xPUBON="25/08/23"|xBKGNB="QGD0310893"|xRELRF=""|xVOYNB="0BR8EN1MA"|xPOL="CNTAO"|xPOD="PRSJU"|xCARCL=""|xFIRMS=""|xFPD="PRSJU"|xABPIM=""|xNVORF=""|xCAR="CMA CGM"|xVESLN="CMA CGM ARICA"|xRLMAN=""|xITNO=""|xITDA=""|xFPOEN=""|xLVOYR="0BR8EN1MA"|xCACNM=""|xFRT="N"|xCONVOY="0BR8EN1MA"

