

Page **1** of **1** 25-AUG-2023

ARRIVAL NOTICE

HAIER APPLIANCES CARIBBEAN & COMPANY LOT 3 B-1 JULIA MATOS IND.PARK MARTIN GONZALEZ WARD CAROLINA,PR 00987**

		00987			
VESSEL / VOY-NO /POD ETA:	CMA CGM ARICA	0BR8EN1MA	29-AUG-23		
VESSEL CUSTOMS' ID:					
POL/POD/IMPORT ABP:	QINGDAO	SAN JUAN (SAN JUAN-LUIS AYALA COLO			
B/L-NO / DEST:	QGD0310893				
B/L CUSTOMS' ID:					
SHIPPER:	HAIER OVERSEAS ELECTRIC APPLIANCES	HAIER HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK CHINA			
CONSIGNEE:	HAIER APPLIANCES CARIBBEAN &	CAROLINA,PR 00987**	PUERTO RICO		
NOTIFY:	EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL PUERTO	CAROLINA,PR 00982***	PUERTO RICO		

PLEASE NOTE:

CONTAINER	SEAL	SIZE PCS/QTY/TYPE		COMMODITY	WEIGHT N	WEIGHT MEAS		
					(KGM)	(MTQ)	CUST.ID	
CAIU9273538	L5155125	40HC	61CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	5917.000	64.371		
CMAU6344800	L5156672	40HC	61 CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	5917.000	64.371		
CMAU6986158	L5155055	40HC	61 CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	5917.000	64.371		
FFAU4910948	L5156650	40HC	63CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	5481.000	63.951		
LATU9003520	L5176793	40HC	71 CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	6177.000	64.755		
SEKU6209223	L5155245	40HC	61 CARTONS	Combined refrigerator-freezers	5917.000	64.371		

USD/EUR ROE = 1.0869

TERMINAL FIRMS CODE: N689 (SAN JUAN -LUIS AYALA COLON) // M356 (PUERTO RICO TERMINAL)

The Following Demurrage and Detention rules apply unless otherwise stated in your service contract.

Dry Cargo Containers - Free time of:

5 Calendar Days at the Terminal (Container Yard) (DEMURRAGE FREE TIME)

5 Calendar Days outside the Terminal. (DETENTION FREE TIME)

DEMURRAGE RATE: From 6th day to 10th, \$75 USD per 20' and \$100 USD per 40' / from 11th day ownards \$85 per 20' and \$110 per 40' DETENTION RATE: From 6th day to 10th, \$75 USD per 20'and \$100 USD per 40' / from 11th day ownards \$85 per 20' and \$110 per 40'

Refrigerated Containers - Free time of:

3 Calendar Days at the Terminal. (DEMURRAGE FREE TIME)

2 Calendar Days outside the Terminal. (DETENTION FREE TIME)

DEMURRAGE RATE: From 4th to 6th day, \$105 USD per 20'RF and \$125 USD per 40'RF/ from 7th day onwards \$130 for 20RF and \$140 for 40RF

DETENTION RATE: From 3rd day to 5th, \$105 USD per 20'RF and \$125 USD per 40'RF / from 6th day onwards; \$130 per 20RF and \$140 for 40RF

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

CMA-CGM PUERTO RICO LLC.

TEL. 787-775-2828 // FAX. 787-775-2848

sju.imports@cma-cgm.com

THE PARTY TO WHOM THE DELIVERY ORDER HAS BEEN ISSUED SHALL BE ENTITLED TO TAKE DELIVERY OF THE CONTAINER(S) WHEN THEY ARRIVE IN THE INDICATED PLACE FROM THE INTENDED VESSEL.

IF THIS DELIVERY ORDER HAS BEEN ISSUED FOR SHIPMENTS COVERED BY WAYBILLS, THE CARRIER MAY WITHHOLD DELIVERY OF THE CONTAINER(S) WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE TO THE RECEIVER.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT